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EDV Name

4074
4035
4444
4251
23577
4296
4133
4299
4073
4389
4109
4699
4305
4018
4019
4802
4021
4020
4443
4630
4304
4134
4597
4111
4034
4582
4388
4351
4743
4521
4755
4728
4795
4022
4828
4132
4327
4352
4135
4163
4712
4678
4518
4485
4483
4800
4516
12186
4730
4641
4796
4863
4806
4824
4879
4858
4878
4636

Buchmann, Vivian
Diel3ner, Dana
Ginter, Sandra
Petersen, Beate
Spatzier, Nicole
Schulz, lka
Rohowski, Christina
Honigmann, Helga
Buchmann, Kathrin
Richter, Jessica
Elert, Britta

Friede, Manuela
Junge, Ingrid
Miiller, Anja
Groening, Kerstin
Giebeler, Silvia
Bach, Steffi
Piechott, Christine
Behrens, Yvonne
Lorenz, Petra
Klein, Andrea
Schneider, Antje
Dummernix, Sandra
Bittroff, Gudrun
Uhe, Kathleen
Straul3, Ute
Richter, Kerstin
Linda, Simone
Schwarz, Bettina
Bronsert, Elke
Elze, Stephanie
Gotsch, Anett
Hothmann, Tina
Austermann, Heike
Gielen-Pilger, Anneliese
Wegner, Margit
Elze, Steffi

Hapke, Anja

Kohn, Marion
Schmidt, Evelin
Pfeffer, Kerstin
Schell, Gesine
Blumentritt, Christine
Behrend, Gabriele
Schmidt, Lisa
Baier, Bianca
Jomrich, Carola
Hase, Ursula
Glowienka, Renate
Schmidt, Laura
Weber, Corinna
Schwabe, Jessica
Fahle, Anita
Gansewich, Carolin
Rennack, Ines
Mangelsdorf, Jessica
Spiel, Jacqueline
Austermann, Anne

Veren
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - &am
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Dame
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdebupgmen
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senidren |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Barti
VSG Oppin - Damen |
VSG Oppin - Damen |
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren |
VSG Oppin - Damen Il
BC Bowling Stones Magdebrgmen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeblrgmen
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin -r8eren |
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgm&a
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Dainen
BV Bad Lauchstédt - Damen
HBV 98 - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdebubamen |
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
HBV 98 - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Barh
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen I
BC Bowling Stones tédmurg - Senioren |l
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il
HBV 98 - Damen
HBV 98 - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg mba Il
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
BC "Flying Pins" GenthireniSren I
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Brarmn
BowlingSportClub Magdebubgmen Il
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BowlingSportClub MagdebDamen i
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg eddg
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - &aih
BC "Flying Pins" Gentliramen
VSG Oppin - Damen Il
VSG Oppin - Damen I

Rangliste Damen 6. Spieltag 2015-2016

Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
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Platz EDV Name Veren Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
59 4855 Reso, Ines HBYV 98 - Damen 21 2423 115.381
60 4817 Franke, Sandra BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen 8 1317 64.625
61 4202 Victor, Marion ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 9 1354 50.144
62 4887 Topsch, Sabine BowlingSportClub Magdeburgméall 5 733 146.600
63 4809 Zech, Peggy VSG Oppin - Damen I 14 2032 145(143
64 4590 Woberschal, Wiebke 1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen 10 4714 144.700
65 4645 Wagner, Dorit HBV 98 - Senioren 17 2391 140.647
66 4703 Pfeffer, Jana VSG Oppin - Damen I 11 1546 14(54
67 4131 Wegner, Grit BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen 7 971 7138.
68 4801 Behrens, Monique Wacker Lindstedt - Damen 17 7226 133.353
69 4845 Neumann, Kerstin Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen 14 1816 129.714
70 4632 Elze, Christiane HBV 98 - Damen 10 1289 128.900
71 4511 Metzner, Sieglinde 1. Bowling Treff Magdebuenioren 13 1675 128.846
72 4875 Baumgarten, Susan BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen 34 38 128.000
73 4810 Friebel, Ina VSG Oppin - Damen Il 7 887 126./14
74 4510 \olrath, llona 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg erSoren 13 1644 126.462
75 4831 Hoffmeister-Fricke, Angelika BowlingSportCiMagdeburg - Damen |l 8 1010 126.250
76 4472 Worsch, Nicole 1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen 7 875 028
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